11.

16.

41.

44,

48.

le periode

Marco Lammers
Aad van Diest
Chiel Bos

Frans vd Loos

Kees Duijnisveld
Thea de Leeuw
Wendy Wester
Wybo Lelieveld

Jan van Grieken
Ton Zuidgeest

Bob de Leeuw

Frits Taag

John de Vries
Saskia van der Loos
Willem Wiersma
Alex Koster

André Oudshoorn
Andre Uljee

Anita van der Eng
C.P.Venema

Catie Shoop

Cees van den Beukel
Ed van den Outenaar
Erwin Limmen
Gerard Hermans
Gertjan Vis

Henny van Seggelen
Jack Duineveld
Jenny Zuurbier
Bert Schreuder
Leonardus Bossink
Marianne Hekman
Nick Kappen

Paul van Diest

Piet Zonneveld
Piet Zwart

René van Delft
Sandra Rozenbroek
Theo Aardenburg
Willie van der Mespel
Ben Beentjes
Monica Wolvers
Wim Hartog

Daan lJperlaan

Jan Zuidgeest

Piet Vlag

Rogier Borsjes

Ben Niersman
Cees de Bock

Warmon-lEgmond IHoofddolIJmuiden

AssendelfWognum]VenhuizefSassenhe]
12 22 29
8 28 28
0 29 28
23 31 28
16 31 28
12 22 28
17 26 28
4 22 28
21 19 26
9 29 26
6 22 25
21 29 25
14 15 25
25 14 25
20 29 25
23 19 24
13 25 24
18 31 24
8 24 24
18 31 24
24 31 24
14 25 24
11 31 24
26 22 24
9 21 24
23 31 24
16 31 24
18 25 24
21 31 24
14 22 24
9 31 24
14 38 24
7 31 24
21 26 24
21 28 24
21 31 24
8 31 24
16 31 24
21 31 24
25 31 24
16 29 23
17 20 23
30 18 23
20 31 22
19 28 22
22 31 22
26 36 22
21 25 21
14 24 21

Totaal




67.

79.

81.

96.

Cees Kuilman
Cees Overweel
Frans Jansen
Gerard Jungbacker
Guido Bakker
Harry Toebes

Jan Koek

Jan Slobbe

Jeroen Bakker
Jeroen Veenboer
Jos Dekker
Martijn Plukkel
Mats Ligthart

Piet Adrichem

T. Buteijn

Teun Kool

Tinus Boone

Eric Smit

Gé Hilgersom
Hans Wagenaar
Jacco Méhlimann
Jennifer vd Bosch
Leon Zoetemelk
Martin Timmer
Nick Pijpers

Piet van der Mespel
Stefan de Groot
Thea Bossink
Tjerk Hulsbos
Erwin Méhlmann
Nelly den Dulk

Ab Haak

André Brakenhoff
Arie Bombarie
Dirk Verkerk
Edgar van der Linden
Ferry Elderbroek
Fred Wenteler
Gerard Hoek

Hans Bak

Henk Wanders

Isa Overdevest
Jaap Kruik

Mark Bos

Ruud Henneke
Sem Hilgersom
Ashley van Meeteren
Barry Opdam
Casper Brussee
Francina van der Beek

11
13
17
11
29
21

18
16
18
24

19
24
18
23
21
20

16

21
10
27
14
15
16
14

20
24

13
14
21
19
14
16
15
18
19

21

18

16

22
29
29
16
33
24

28
28
31
23
31
19
23
23
23
24
25
31

31
38
31
31
22
18
26
31
26
22
24
25
19
31
28
31
28
17
23
26
31
29
24
29
22
31
29
38
31
31

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17




109.

117.

120.

123.

127.

134,
135.

137.

138.
139.

145.

Germain Ebbeling
Jur Visser

Marcel Vreugdenhil
Paul Bourgonje

Peter Welp (H'kerk)
Raymond van Diest
René van Balen
Saskia de Gier

Yuri van Buren

Bé Hagenauw

Cees Welp

Chis Elderbroek

Hans Neesen

Henri Stol

Jan Lubben

Julia Hilgersom

Peter Welp (H'waard)
Iris Opdam

Roland Ligtenberg
Ruud de Groot

Anita Paartman
Gerrie de Groot-Meester
Guusje Aafjes

Ap Opdam

Corina Zitman
Gerard Koop

Lia Slootbeek
Cheyenne vd Bosch
Eric Goedhart

Erik Duijn

Kees Knijnenburg
Ralph Demmers

Tim Feenstra

Willem de Vries
Mardina Woord

Fred Frelin

Loonburo Westfriesland
Fred Reijn

Mirian Pronk

Henk Beers

Leendert van der Caaij
Milenka vd Bosch
Miranda Hendriks
Miranda Slootbeek
Wil Verduin

Kees Kinnegin
Matthieu van Winsen
Phantip Phontasee
Taede Bruijn

17
29
16
21

23
26
12
24
12
10
18
27
19
18
17
18
14
25

17

24
18
16
11
16
18
16
19

21
27
12
14
23

25
29
22
18
22
20

18

21
11

22
26
19
26
24
26
28

22
17
24
22
31
21
25
17
31
21
22
28
23
21
29
25
38
15
22
29
25

29
31
33
22
24
22
17
31
22
21
31
36
28
31
28
29
19
22
29
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